ELEMENTARY K-6

Student Breakfast

Adult Breakfast

Student Lunch

Seconds (Second Entrée)
Second Lunch

Milk

Reduced Breakfast
Reduced Lunch

Adult Lunch

SECONDARY 7-12

Student Breakfast

Adult Breakfast

Student Lunch

Seconds (Second Entrée)
Second Lunch

Milk

Reduced Breakfast
Reduced Lunch

Adult Lunch

* Required by Federal Legislation

1.60
2.25
2.35
1.75
2.35
0.50
.30%*
40%*
3.75

2.10
2.25
2.70
2.00
2.70
0.50
.30%*
40%*
3.75

FOOD SERVICE PRICES
2018-19

The District’s Policy 3012 on charged meals is:

If a student has no funds available to pay for a meal, the student will
be permitted to charge up to five meals. Thereatfter, if a student has
no funds available to pay for a meal, no food will be provided.



