FOOD SERVICE PRICES 2018-19

ELEMENTARY K-6

Student Breakfast	1.60
Adult Breakfast	2.25
Student Lunch	2.35
Seconds (Second Entrée)	1.75
Second Lunch	2.35
Milk	0.50
Reduced Breakfast	.30*
Reduced Lunch	.40*
Adult Lunch	3.75

The District's Policy 3012 on charged meals is:

If a student has no funds available to pay for a meal, the student will be permitted to charge up to five meals. Thereafter, if a student has

no funds available to pay for a meal, no food will be provided.

SECONDARY 7-12

Student Breakfast	2.10
Adult Breakfast	2.25
Student Lunch	2.70
Seconds (Second Entrée)	2.00
Second Lunch	2.70
Milk	0.50
Reduced Breakfast	.30*
Reduced Lunch	.40*
Adult Lunch	3.75

^{*} Required by Federal Legislation